- - - - - -
How To Order
Size
1-6
Base Model
CP
Features:
•  Compact cam lever design general
purpose square gripper
•  Two jaw styles available, parallel
or extended finger jaw
•  Spring assist option for part retention
in case of air pressure loss
•  Standard and extended stroke option available
•  Shielded design for harsh environments
•  Magneto-resistive and Inductive sensing
Applications:
•  OEM pick and place machines
•  Packaging applications
•  General purpose gripping
Accessories
CP-1
CP-4
CP-5
CP-6
CP-2
CP-3
(USB key shown for scale)
Jaw Style Description
“Blank” Parallel Jaw
Q Extended Finger Jaw
Sensor Mounts Description
“Blank” None
SD Inductive Sensor Mount
Stroke Description
“Blank” Standard Stroke
C Extended Stroke
Spring Description
RE External Gripping
RI Internal Gripping
Seals Description
“Blank” Buna-N
V Viton® High Temperature
Sensor Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
PNP Sensor with 0.3m Output Cable with 90° with M8 connector* All Models D1 1-2
NPN Sensor with 0.3m Output Cable with 90° with M8 connector* CP-2, -3, -4, -5, -6 D10 1-2
PNP Sensor with 0.3m Output Cable with M8 connector* All Models D4 1-2
NPN Sensor with 0.3m Output Cable with M8 connector* CP-2, -3, -4, -5, -6 D7 1-2
Inductive Sensor Mounting Kit (mounts 2 sensors) (SD) See Datasheet 1
Inductive PNP Sensor with M8 Connector* CP-2, -3, -4 OISP-011 1-2
Inductive NPN Sensor with M8 Connector* CP-2, -3, -4 OISN-011 1-2
Inductive PNP Sensor with M12 Connector* CP-5, -6 OISP-017 1-2
Inductive NPN Sensor with M12 Connector* CP-5, -6 OISN-017 1-2
M8 Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length* All Models CABL-010 1-2
M12 Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length* All Models CABL-014 1-2
*Sensor and cable sold separately.
GR-GEN  |  3 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
CP Series
2-Jaw General Industrial Grippers | Features and Benefits | How To Order
Specifications Units 1 1-C 2 2-C 3 3-C
Total Rated Grip Force F
@ 100 psi [7 bar] w/o Spring Assist
N [lbs] 89
[20]
60